4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 — Protocol WK-22 3m sync. Boys B/C Nov. 04, 2016

4" International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 04. November 2016 - 06. November 2016
Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2005/2006*
Age group C girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group B girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol
Male — age group B/C

3m springboard sync.
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4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 — Protocol WK-22 3m sync. Boys B/C

Jury:

1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA

2. Donoval, Sanda, CRO
3. Galperin, Gleb, RUS

WK-22 3m synchronized springboard Boys B/C

Results

Springer

1. Meulebeek, Tycho / Meulendijks, Bram Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven
2. Raatgever, Marien / Oztopcu, Manuel
3. Guttmann, Tobias / Wihler, Luke

Detailed results

Dive Hght Dive Hght DD Judges'
1. Meulebeek, T. / Meulendijks,
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.0
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.0
201B 3 201B 3 1.8 7.0
301B 3 301B 3 1.9 7.5
5132D 3 5132D 3 2.1 5.5
9.8 6.6
2. Raatgever, M. / Oztopcu, M., N
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 5.0
201Cc 3 201C 3 2.0 6.5
301C 3 301Cc 3 1.8 5.0
5211A 3 5211A 3 2.0 4.0
403C 3 403C 3 1.9 5.0
9.7 5.1
3. Guttmann, Tobias / Wihler, Luk
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.0
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.5
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 0.0
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 5.0
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5
11.2 4.2
Kampfrichter:
1. Schartner, Johann, SVNA
3. Seppénen, Jouni, FINT
5. Winberg, Carina, SKNS
7. Becker, Philipp, SVH
Schiedsrichter: Taghbostani,
Protokoll: Verse,
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Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Verein/Land Geburtstag
2002/2003
Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2003/2002
Swiss Diving 2002/2002
Sum Result Set
2/2003
6.5 8.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 42.00
6.5 7.0 7.5 20.10 40.20 82.20
6.0 6.5 7.0 19.20 34.56 116.76
7.5 7.0 7.5 21.90 41.61 158.37
5.0 6.0 6.5 17.40 36.54 194.91
6.3 6.9 7.1
02
4.5 6.0 4.5 15.30 30.60 30.60
5.5 5.5 5.5 17.10 34.20 64.80
5.0 5.5 5.0 15.30 27.54 92.34
5.0 6.0 5.0 14.70 29.40 121.74
5.0 6.5 5.5 16.20 30.78 152.52
5.0 5.9 5.1
ing, 2002/2002
5.5 6.5 5.5 17.40 34.80 34.80
5.5 5.0 5.0 16.20 32.40 67.20
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 67.20
6.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 110.40
5.5 4.0 5.0 14.10 39.48 149.88
4.6 4.3 4.4
Donoval, Sanda, CROM (A)
Leontevskaia, Svetlana, RUSP (B)
de Vroome, Angélique, NEDN (S)

Nov. 04, 2016

Ergebnis
194.91
152.52
149.88

Total

42.00
82.20
116.76
158.37
194.91
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